European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
237
Refrigeration components
Dimensions in mm
 22,5
22
2222

Pressure controls
Pressure switches accessories
Ordering information
Capillary kit
Codes
Length
(cm) Style Minimum order quantity
SEC002N600
90
2x style 13
100
SEC002N602 Style 13 - style 45a
SEC002N606
200
Style 13 - style 45a
75
SEC002N607 2x style 13
SEC002N617 100 Style 13 - style 13
100SEC002N621
90
Style 34 - style 34
SEC002N622 Style 50 - style 50
SEC002N624 200 Style 50 - style 50 75
SEC002N626 90 Style 50 - style 51
100
SEC002N627 200 Style 50 - style 51
SEC002N628 300 Style 50 - style 51 75
Replacement - Time relays P28 - P29
Codes
Timing
(s) Voltage Switch action